North Central Livestock Exchange - Cow Extravaganza Sale - Dec. 6, 2025

Saturday, December 6, 2025 -- 12:00 PM

Purebred
Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 1D Auctioneer will announce Lot # 11D DLMS Online
3 119 10 - 3RD/4TH REDX | SENYK 10 3RD/4TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
4 121 11 - 3RD/4TH REDX | SENYK 11 3RD/4TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
5 125 10 - 3RD/4TH REDX | SENYK 10 3RD/4TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
6 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 "CODEED 25::&1 Lot/Item From
7 127 10 - 3RD/4TH REDX | SENYK 10 3RD/4TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
8 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 AODED gf:rif Lot/Item From
9 217 2 - 3RD/4TH RBF | SENYK 2 3RD/4TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
10 123 6 - 3RD/4TH RBF | SENYK 6 3RD/4TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
11 129 7 - 3RD/4TH RBF | SENYK 7 3RD/4TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
12 219 5 - 3RD/4TH RBF | SENYK 5 3RD/4TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
13 221 5 - 3RD/4TH RBF | SENYK 5 3RD/4TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
14 223 5 - 3RD/4TH RBF | SENYK 5 3RD/4TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
15 131 10 - 5TH/7TH REDX | SENYK 10 5TH/7TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
16 133 12 - 5TH/7TH REDX | SENYK 12 STH/7TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
17 135 10 - 5TH/7TH REDX | SENYK 10 5TH/7TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
18 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁngD éf;j:g Lot/Item From
19 137 10 - 5TH/7TH REDX | SENYK 10 5TH/7TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
20 139 10 - 5TH/7TH REDX | SENYK 10 5TH/7TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
21 141 5 - 5TH/7TH TAN | SENYK 5 5TH/7TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
22 229 12 - 5TH/7TH REDX | SENYK 12 5TH/7TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
23 231 9 - 5TH/7TH REDX | SENYK 9 5TH/7TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
24 233 4 - 5TH/7TH RBF | SENYK 4 S5TH/7TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
25 235 4 - 5TH/7TH REDX | SENYK 4 S5TH/7TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
26 237 3 - 5TH/7TH REDX | SENYK 3 5TH/7TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
27 239 5 - MXD REDX | SENYK 5 MXD SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
28 130 2 - COWS RED/WHITE | SENYK 2 COWs SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
29 132 7 - 5TH/7TH TBF | SENYK 7 S5TH/7TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
30 134 4 - 5TH/7TH TBF | SENYK 4 S5TH/7TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
31 136 4 - 5TH/7TH ROAN | SENYK 4 5TH/7TH SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
32 138 4 - MATURE MXD | SENYK 4 MATURE SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
33 140 5 - MXD MXD | SENYK 5 MXD SENYK FARMS Clyde AB
34  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ’CSEED é\?fff Lot/Item From
35  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ’CSEED gs::éj Lot/Item From
36 142 11 - MXD MXD | SENYK 11 MXD SENYK FARMS Clyde AB




37

38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72

73

74

ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
241B 4 - MXD RBF | SENYK
241 10 - MXD MXD | SENYK
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
122 1 - SIMM BULL ET26-GTA 399L | SENYK
124 1 - SIMM BULL ET12-GTA 410L | SENYK
126 1 - SIMM BULL ET25-JGA 382] | SENYK
128 1 - SIMM BULL ET40-GTA 391L | SENYK
508 9 - 2ND BLACK | WESTLINE
510 8 - 2ND BLACK | WESTLINE
512 10 - 2ND BLACK | WESTLINE
514 10 - HEIFERS BLACK | WESTLINE
516 9 - HEIFERS BLACK | WESTLINE
518 9 - HEIFERS BLACK | WESTLINE
520 7 - HEIFERS BBF | WESTLINE
522 8 - 3RD BLACK | WESTLINE
524 7 - 3RD BLACK | WESTLINE
526 7 - 3RD BLACK | WESTLINE
528 7 - 4TH/5TH BLACK | WESTLINE
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
530 7 - 4TH/5TH BLACK | WESTLINE
532 8 - 4TH/5TH BLACK | WESTLINE
534 8 - 4TH/5TH BLACK | WESTLINE
536 8 - 4TH/5TH BLACK | WESTLINE
538 8 - 4TH/5TH BLACK | WESTLINE
540 5 - 4TH/5TH BLACK | WESTLINE
448 8 - 5TH/6TH BLACK | WESTLINE
450 10 - 5TH/6TH BLACK | WESTLINE
452 6 - 5TH/6TH BBF | WESTLINE
454 5 - MXD BBF | WESTLINE
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
456 10 - MATURE BLACK | WESTLINE
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
458 8 - MXD MXD | WESTLINE

10
10

= N N N 0 N vV

o U1 O o o o

10

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

MXD
MXD

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

SIMM BULL
SIMM BULL
SIMM BULL
SIMM BULL
2ND

2ND

2ND
HEIFERS
HEIFERS
HEIFERS
HEIFERS
3RD

3RD

3RD
4TH/5TH

ADDED
LOT

4TH/5TH
4TH/5TH
4TH/5TH
4TH/5TH
4TH/5TH
4TH/5TH
5TH/6TH
5TH/6TH
5TH/6TH
MXD

ADDED
LOT

MATURE

ADDED
LOT

MXD

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

SENYK FARMS
SENYK FARMS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

SENYK FARMS

SENYK FARMS

SENYK FARMS

SENYK FARMS

WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

WESTLINE FARMS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

WESTLINE FARMS

Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB



75

76

77

78
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87
88
89

90

91

92
93
94
95
96
97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105

106

107

108
109
110

460

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

462
442

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

425

417

416

ADDEDLOT

418
420
422

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

424
426
428
430
432
434

ADDEDLOT

436
438A
438
440
442
444
446

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

414
419
421

6 - MATURE BLACK | WESTLINE

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

4 - MXD MXD | WESTLINE
4 - MXD MXD | WESTLINE

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

1 - ANGUS BULL ET175-DJP9K |

WESTLINE

1 - SIMM BULL ET173-RST2L |

WESTLINE
9 - 2ND SIMMX | GOLNICK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

6 - 2ND SIMMX | GOLNICK
7 - 2ND SIMMX | GOLNICK
6 - 2ND MIXED | GOLNICK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

9 - 3RD REDX | GOLNICK
8 - 3RD REDX | GOLNICK
8 - 3RD REDX | GOLNICK
8 - 3RD REDX | GOLNICK

5 - 3RD RBF | GOLNICK
4 - 3RD MIXED | GOLNICK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

3 - 4TH SIMMX | GOLNICK
4 - 4TH SIMMX | GOLNICK
5 - 4TH REDX | GOLNICK
10 - HFRS TAN | GOLNICK
9 - HFRS WHITE | GOLNICK
5 - HFRS RED | GOLNICK
3 - HFRS MIXED | GOLNICK

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

4 - PAIRS REDX | GOLNICK

1 - CHAR BULL JDF 10M | GOLNICK
1 - SIMM BULL JDF 76L | GOLNICK

MATURE

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

MXD
MXD

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ANGUS
BULL

SIMM BULL

2ND

ADDED
LOT

2ND
2ND
2ND

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD

ADDED
LOT

4TH
4TH

4TH

HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

PAIRS
CHAR BULL
SIMM BULL

WESTLINE FARMS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

WESTLINE FARMS
WESTLINE FARMS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

WESTLINE FARMS

WESTLINE FARMS

SHELDON GOLNICK

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK
SHELDON GOLNICK

Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB



111
112

113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123

124
125
126
127
128

129

130
131
132
133
134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145
146

147

423
501

ADDEDLOT

503
505
507
509
511
511A
513
515F
515B

ADDEDLOT

517F
517B
519F
519B
521

ADDEDLOT

523F
523B
525F
525F
525B

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

506

ADDEDLOT

502

ADDEDLOT

504

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

529
529

ADDEDLOT

1 - SIMM BULL JDF 46L | GOLNICK

9 - 2ND BLACK | BAIRD

Added Lot/Item From Stand

16 - 2ND/3RD BLACK | BAIRD
12 - 2ND/3RD BLACK | BAIRD

10 - 4TH BLACK | BAIRD
9 - 4TH/5TH BLACK | BAIRD

12 - 4TH/6TH BLACK | BAIRD

7 - 4TH/6TH BLACK | BAIRD

13 - 3RD BLACK | BAIRD
4 - 3RD/4TH BLACK | BAIRD
6 - 3RD/4TH BLACK | BAIRD

Added Lot/Item From Stand

3 - 2ND/3RD BLACK | BAIRD
9 - MATURE BLACK | BAIRD
8 - MATURE BLACK | BAIRD
10 - MATURE BLACK | BAIRD
13 - MATURE BLACK | BAIRD

Added Lot/Item From Stand

3 - 4TH/5TH REDX | BAIRD
5 - MATURE REDX | BAIRD
6 - MATURE REDX | BAIRD
2 - MATURE GREY | BAIRD
4 - MATURE REDX | BAIRD

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand
5 - MXD MXD | BAIRD
Added Lot/Item From Stand
3 - LATE BLK | BAIRD
Added Lot/Item From Stand
4 - LATE MXD | BAIRD

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

1 - SIMM BULL RST 22L | BAIRD
1 - SIMM BULL ET63-RST 4M | BAIRD

Added Lot/Item From Stand

16

12

10

12

13

10
13

A N OO U1 W

SIMM BULL
2ND

ADDED
LOT

2ND/3RD
2ND/3RD
4TH

4TH/5TH
4TH/6TH
4TH/6TH
3RD

3RD/4TH
3RD/4TH

ADDED
LOT

2ND/3RD
MATURE
MATURE
MATURE
MATURE

ADDED
LOT

4TH/5TH
MATURE
MATURE
MATURE
MATURE

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

MXD

ADDED
LOT

LATE

ADDED
LOT

LATE

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

SIMM BULL
SIMM BULL

ADDED
LOT

SHELDON GOLNICK
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD
KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB
Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB

Clyde AB
Clyde AB



148 Thanks

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

1 Thanks

Thanks

Online

Total Head: 748




