

North Central Livestock Exchange - Cow Extravaganza Sale – Dec. 6, 2025

Saturday, December 6, 2025 – 12:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
3	119	10 - 3RD/4TH REDX SENYK	10	3RD/4TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
4	121	11 - 3RD/4TH REDX SENYK	11	3RD/4TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
5	125	10 - 3RD/4TH REDX SENYK	10	3RD/4TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
6	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
7	127	10 - 3RD/4TH REDX SENYK	10	3RD/4TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
8	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
9	217	2 - 3RD/4TH RBF SENYK	2	3RD/4TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
10	123	6 - 3RD/4TH RBF SENYK	6	3RD/4TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
11	129	7 - 3RD/4TH RBF SENYK	7	3RD/4TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
12	219	5 - 3RD/4TH RBF SENYK	5	3RD/4TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
13	221	5 - 3RD/4TH RBF SENYK	5	3RD/4TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
14	223	5 - 3RD/4TH RBF SENYK	5	3RD/4TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
15	131	10 - 5TH/7TH REDX SENYK	10	5TH/7TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
16	133	12 - 5TH/7TH REDX SENYK	12	5TH/7TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
17	135	10 - 5TH/7TH REDX SENYK	10	5TH/7TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
18	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
19	137	10 - 5TH/7TH REDX SENYK	10	5TH/7TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
20	139	10 - 5TH/7TH REDX SENYK	10	5TH/7TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
21	141	5 - 5TH/7TH TAN SENYK	5	5TH/7TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
22	229	12 - 5TH/7TH REDX SENYK	12	5TH/7TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
23	231	9 - 5TH/7TH REDX SENYK	9	5TH/7TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
24	233	4 - 5TH/7TH RBF SENYK	4	5TH/7TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
25	235	4 - 5TH/7TH REDX SENYK	4	5TH/7TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
26	237	3 - 5TH/7TH REDX SENYK	3	5TH/7TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
27	239	5 - MXD REDX SENYK	5	MXD	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
28	130	2 - COWS RED/WHITE SENYK	2	COWS	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
29	132	7 - 5TH/7TH TBF SENYK	7	5TH/7TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
30	134	4 - 5TH/7TH TBF SENYK	4	5TH/7TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
31	136	4 - 5TH/7TH ROAN SENYK	4	5TH/7TH	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
32	138	4 - MATURE MXD SENYK	4	MATURE	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
33	140	5 - MXD MXD SENYK	5	MXD	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
34	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
35	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
36	142	11 - MXD MXD SENYK	11	MXD	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB

37	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
38	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
39	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
40	241B	4 - MXD RBF SENYK	4	MXD	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
41	241	10 - MXD MXD SENYK	10	MXD	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
42	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
43	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
44	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
45	122	1 - SIMM BULL ET26-GTA 399L SENYK	1	SIMM BULL	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
46	124	1 - SIMM BULL ET12-GTA 410L SENYK	1	SIMM BULL	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
47	126	1 - SIMM BULL ET25-JGA 382J SENYK	1	SIMM BULL	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
48	128	1 - SIMM BULL ET40-GTA 391L SENYK	1	SIMM BULL	SENYK FARMS	Clyde AB
49	508	9 - 2ND BLACK WESTLINE	9	2ND	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
50	510	8 - 2ND BLACK WESTLINE	8	2ND	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
51	512	10 - 2ND BLACK WESTLINE	10	2ND	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
52	514	10 - HEIFERS BLACK WESTLINE	10	HEIFERS	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
53	516	9 - HEIFERS BLACK WESTLINE	9	HEIFERS	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
54	518	9 - HEIFERS BLACK WESTLINE	9	HEIFERS	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
55	520	7 - HEIFERS BBF WESTLINE	7	HEIFERS	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
56	522	8 - 3RD BLACK WESTLINE	8	3RD	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
57	524	7 - 3RD BLACK WESTLINE	7	3RD	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
58	526	7 - 3RD BLACK WESTLINE	7	3RD	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
59	528	7 - 4TH/5TH BLACK WESTLINE	7	4TH/5TH	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
60	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
61	530	7 - 4TH/5TH BLACK WESTLINE	7	4TH/5TH	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
62	532	8 - 4TH/5TH BLACK WESTLINE	8	4TH/5TH	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
63	534	8 - 4TH/5TH BLACK WESTLINE	8	4TH/5TH	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
64	536	8 - 4TH/5TH BLACK WESTLINE	8	4TH/5TH	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
65	538	8 - 4TH/5TH BLACK WESTLINE	8	4TH/5TH	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
66	540	5 - 4TH/5TH BLACK WESTLINE	5	4TH/5TH	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
67	448	8 - 5TH/6TH BLACK WESTLINE	8	5TH/6TH	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
68	450	10 - 5TH/6TH BLACK WESTLINE	10	5TH/6TH	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
69	452	6 - 5TH/6TH BBF WESTLINE	6	5TH/6TH	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
70	454	5 - MXD BBF WESTLINE	5	MXD	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
71	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
72	456	10 - MATURE BLACK WESTLINE	10	MATURE	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
73	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
74	458	8 - MXD MXD WESTLINE	8	MXD	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB

75	460	6 - MATURE BLACK WESTLINE	6	MATURE	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
76	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
77	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
78	462	4 - MXD MXD WESTLINE	4	MXD	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
79	442	4 - MXD MXD WESTLINE	4	MXD	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
80	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
81	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
82	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
83	425	1 - ANGUS BULL ET175-DJP9K WESTLINE	1	ANGUS BULL	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
84	417	1 - SIMM BULL ET173-RST2L WESTLINE	1	SIMM BULL	WESTLINE FARMS	Clyde AB
85	416	9 - 2ND SIMMX GOLNICK	9	2ND	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
86	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
87	418	6 - 2ND SIMMX GOLNICK	6	2ND	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
88	420	7 - 2ND SIMMX GOLNICK	7	2ND	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
89	422	6 - 2ND MIXED GOLNICK	6	2ND	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
90	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
91	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
92	424	9 - 3RD REDX GOLNICK	9	3RD	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
93	426	8 - 3RD REDX GOLNICK	8	3RD	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
94	428	8 - 3RD REDX GOLNICK	8	3RD	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
95	430	8 - 3RD REDX GOLNICK	8	3RD	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
96	432	5 - 3RD RBF GOLNICK	5	3RD	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
97	434	4 - 3RD MIXED GOLNICK	4	3RD	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
98	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
99	436	3 - 4TH SIMMX GOLNICK	3	4TH	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
100	438A	4 - 4TH SIMMX GOLNICK	4	4TH	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
101	438	5 - 4TH REDX GOLNICK	5	4TH	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
102	440	10 - HFRS TAN GOLNICK	10	HFRS	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
103	442	9 - HFRS WHITE GOLNICK	9	HFRS	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
104	444	5 - HFRS RED GOLNICK	5	HFRS	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
105	446	3 - HFRS MIXED GOLNICK	3	HFRS	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
106	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
107	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
108	414	4 - PAIRS REDX GOLNICK	4	PAIRS	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
109	419	1 - CHAR BULL JDF 10M GOLNICK	1	CHAR BULL	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
110	421	1 - SIMM BULL JDF 76L GOLNICK	1	SIMM BULL	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB

111	423	1 - SIMM BULL JDF 46L GOLNICK	1	SIMM BULL	SHELDON GOLNICK	Clyde AB
112	501	9 - 2ND BLACK BAIRD	9	2ND	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
113	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
114	503	16 - 2ND/3RD BLACK BAIRD	16	2ND/3RD	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
115	505	12 - 2ND/3RD BLACK BAIRD	12	2ND/3RD	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
116	507	10 - 4TH BLACK BAIRD	10	4TH	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
117	509	9 - 4TH/5TH BLACK BAIRD	9	4TH/5TH	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
118	511	12 - 4TH/6TH BLACK BAIRD	12	4TH/6TH	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
119	511A	7 - 4TH/6TH BLACK BAIRD	7	4TH/6TH	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
120	513	13 - 3RD BLACK BAIRD	13	3RD	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
121	515F	4 - 3RD/4TH BLACK BAIRD	4	3RD/4TH	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
122	515B	6 - 3RD/4TH BLACK BAIRD	6	3RD/4TH	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
123	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
124	517F	3 - 2ND/3RD BLACK BAIRD	3	2ND/3RD	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
125	517B	9 - MATURE BLACK BAIRD	9	MATURE	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
126	519F	8 - MATURE BLACK BAIRD	8	MATURE	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
127	519B	10 - MATURE BLACK BAIRD	10	MATURE	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
128	521	13 - MATURE BLACK BAIRD	13	MATURE	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
129	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
130	523F	3 - 4TH/5TH REDX BAIRD	3	4TH/5TH	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
131	523B	5 - MATURE REDX BAIRD	5	MATURE	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
132	525F	6 - MATURE REDX BAIRD	6	MATURE	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
133	525F	2 - MATURE GREY BAIRD	2	MATURE	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
134	525B	4 - MATURE REDX BAIRD	4	MATURE	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
135	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
136	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
137	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
138	506	5 - MXD MXD BAIRD	5	MXD	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
139	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
140	502	3 - LATE BLK BAIRD	3	LATE	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
141	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
142	504	4 - LATE MXD BAIRD	4	LATE	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
143	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
144	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
145	529	1 - SIMM BULL RST 22L BAIRD	1	SIMM BULL	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
146	529	1 - SIMM BULL ET63-RST 4M BAIRD	1	SIMM BULL	KEVIN & SHAUNA BAIRD	Clyde AB
147	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

148	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
Total Head: 748						